

Performance Motors Limited

A member of the Sime Darby Group
Co. Reg. No. 197401559W, GST Reg. No. M2-0020081-X



SUPPLEMENTARY

Estimate No. : b1 47120
Date Estimated : 30/05/2018
Prepared By : Chua Kee Sin

Page No. :

REPAIR FOR -
Chin Teck Chuan
12B Joan Road

- ACCOUNT - 66
MSIG Insurance (S) Pte Ltd
4 Shenton Way
#21-01 SGX Centre 2
Singapore 068807

Singapore 298905

REGN NO CHASSI S NO REGN DATE MODEL M LEAGE
SCW2808S VZ50793 10/02/2015 218iA AT 0

DESCRIPTION ORIGINAL PRICE DISC. % NETT

DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	QTY	DISC. %	NETT
BLIND RIVET	0.90	4.00		3.60 X
# TORX BOLT WITH WASHER *	2.40	10.00		24.00 nee
# EXPANDING NUT L=19.9MM *	1.40	10.00		14.00 nee
# PIPE CLIP *	5.75	2.00		11.50 nee
# ACOUSTIC COVER FRT *	135.65	1.00		135.65 nee
# RIBBED V BELT 6 PK X 1715 *	81.90	1.00		81.90 out
# INTAKE MANIFOLD SYSTEM *	560.75	1.00		560.75 out
# T MAP SENSOR 1.5 BAR *	176.10	1.00		176.10 out
# AIR INTAKE DUCT *	226.35	1.00		226.35 de
# FUEL FEED LINE *	90.90	1.00		90.90 bt
# ASA BOLT M12X1.5 *	9.10	2.00		18.20 nee
# FOAM SEAL *	8.30	2.00		16.60 nee
# COMBINATION NUT M14X1.5 *	5.55	2.00		11.10 nee
# CABLE CLIP *	0.90	10.00		9.00 nee
# BRACKET LEVER SENSOR FRT *	17.70	1.00		17.70 nee
# RH INTERIOR ENGINE SUPPORT *	166.50	1.00		166.50 bt
# LH ADAPTER BOTTOM *	81.45	1.00		81.45 dis
# RH ADAPTER BOTTOM *	81.45	1.00		81.45 dis
# SUPPORT BUMPER *	11.60	1.00		11.60 nee
# NUT PANEL M12	6.50	1.00		6.50 nee
# NUT PANEL M12	6.50	1.00		6.50 nee
# BMW EMBLEM *	69.50	1.00		69.50 nee
# RH BRACKET FOR GAS SPRING *	15.45	1.00		15.45 bt
# ENGINE HOOD SOUND INSULATING *	171.45	1.00		171.45 de
# CLIP *	0.80	11.00		8.80 nee
# CLIP *	0.80	4.00		3.20 nee
# FRONT PANEL V STRUT *	110.25	1.00		110.25 bt
# RH PARTITION WALL LOWER SECTION *	39.10	1.00		39.10 bt
# HORN HIGH PITCH *	80.85	1.00		80.85 out
# RH HEADLIGHT BRACKET *	34.00	1.00		34.00 dis
# RH LED MODULE CORNERING LIGHT *	786.65	1.00		786.65 out
# CONTROL UNIT FRT LIGHT ELECTRONIC *	872.10	1.00		872.10 dis
# SUCTION PIPE (R134A) *	121.05	1.00		121.05 bt
# SUCTION PIPE *	121.05	1.00		121.05 bt
# PRESSURE HOSE F EVAPORATOR CONDENSE *	296.75	1.00		296.75 dis
# PRESSURE HOSE COMPRESSOR-CONDENSER *	149.55	1.00		149.55 dis
# ANTI-FREEZE 1.5 LITRES *	19.75	2.00		39.50 nee

Total Labour :
Total Parts : 4,670.60
Total Labour & Parts : 4,670.60